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Catalogue of lots for auction sale: February 5th 2011

Lot Description Category | Estimates
Low/High
1 A quantity of Spode Italian tableware , Spode tower with mantle clock (modern). CER 30/50
2 A silver plate including wine cooler, cutlery. A modern cased canteen of cutlery. SIL 20/40
3 A quantity of glassware including Webb crystal, Dartington crystal etc. CER 10/30
4 13 Royal Doulton collectors plates, a Shelley Tazza, a Carlton ware leaf dish. CER 10/30
5 A quantity of ceramics including Villeroy and Boch, Coalport etc. CER 10/30
6 A pair of binoculars, by Ross, London. 16 x 60 Solaross, in case. COL 10/30
7 A quantity of glassware including Mdina & Edinburgh (2). CER 10/30
8 Plastic model kits including Airfix, all Aircraft. (2) COL 20/40
9 Plastic model kits, including Airfix etc, all Aircraft (2). COL 20/40
10 A quantity of Meccano. COoL 10/20
11 A quantity of books (4). BOOK 0/0
12 Goole Town AFC framed season photographs 1926 - 7 & 1927 - 8. (2) PIC 10/15
13 An oak cased wall clock, 1930's and another similar. MISC 30/40
14 A wall mirror having inlaid wood inset, The Window designed by W.A. Chase, Rowley Gallery label to PIC 10/30
reverse c. 1930. An oak framed wall mirror. (2)
15 Three watercolours, Lake District Landscapes signed Peter Harwood, Late 20th century. PIC 20/40
16 A modern wall mirror in black wrought metal frame, another modern wall mirror (2). PIC 10/30
17 A Capodemonte organ grinder figure. CER 10/30
18 A glass squirrel ornament, signed FM Ronnerby Sweden, N508. CER 10/30
19 A Royal Douton stoneware vase, 7816A, signed FJ (Florrie Jones). CER 30/50
20 An Art Nouveau influence coaster, silver plated, by Walker and Hall c. 1910. SIL 10/30
21 A Burleigh Jug. CER 10/30
22 A Chinese porcelain famile rose teapot, 19th century. A/F. CER 10/20
23 A miniature oak tripod table, 19th century. MISC 10/20
24 A Chamber candlestick, silver plated Elkington & Co. 19th century, a Walker and Hall swing handle dish SIL 10/30
etc.
25 A Twigg willow pattern meat plate c. 1820, a Miles Mason blue and white dish ¢.1820 (2). CER 20/40
26 Three German porcelain figures (a/f), ceramic place card holders, Royal Albert etc. CER 10/30
27 Various railway interest books, including Yorkshire Region Railways. BOOK 10/30
28 Various die-cast models, boxed. Modern. COL 10/30
29 LP records including Frank Zappa, King Crimson etc. CoL 10/30
30 Plastic model kits of warships including Airfix, Heller (7). COoL 10/30
31 A quantity of SLR Cameras including Pentax etc. COL 10/30
32 A quantity of glassware and ceramics. CER 0/0
33 Various ceramics including Paragon, Coalport, Denby, thimbles (2). CER 10/30
34 Various toys and games including collectors dolls, Hornby etc. (2) COoL 10/30
35 Canary Wharf - The Beginnings, artwork Julius Court, photograph Peter Warn. PIC 10/30
36 Two needlework religious mottoes in modern frames. PIC 10/20
37 Six plastic model Aircraft kits including Matchbox 1:32 scale, Airfix 1:24 scale. COL 10/30
38 A quantity of silver plate including sauce boats, water jug, candlesticks etc. SIL 10/20
39 A part tea set, Crown pottery part dinner service, etc (2). CER 10/30
40 Various children's books, annuals etc (4). BOOK 10/30
41 A plastic model tank, artillery kits, Airfix oo scale soldiers (3). COL 20/40
42 A crested ware battleship, inkwells etc. CER 0/0
43 A circular painted tin hat box by Hawkes & Co. Piccadilly, a plaque to G. Milner, West Yorkshire Regt, MIL 10/30
Late Victorian.
44 A silver plated 3 piece tea set, Old Sheffield plate coaster etc. SIL 30/50
45 Various tank/military armour interest books. MIL 10/30
46 Plastic model kits of historic figures, lead alloy fantasy figures. COoL 10/30
47 A vintage straw boater, two paisley shawls etc. TEXT 40/60
48 A quantity of books (4). BOOK 0/0
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49 A quantity of LPs and 78s (4). MISC 0/0

50 A 1940's Gents Dinner suit, various textiles and costume (3). TEXT 10/30
51 A quantity of military Aircraft interest books including Spitfire The History, Morgan and Shacklady. MIL 10/30
52 Treen, boxes, chinoisery pen box, briefcase etc. MISC 10/30
53 Plastic model kits, various Japanese makers (2). COoL 10/30
54 A Turkish decorative flintlock pistol, relic military helmet etc. MIL 20/40
55 Folding cameras, binoculars etc. MISC 10/20
56 Various books including 19th century Stand magazines, modern first editions (2). BOOK 0/0

57 A quantity of science fiction/paranormal books and magazines etc (6). BOOK 0/0

58 Various linens and textiles including wool work cushions (3). TEXT 10/20
59 Plastic model kits including Revell space shuttle columbia. COL 10/30
60 Books : Sporting and Motor racing interest. BOOK 10/20
61 Plastic model kits, trains and trams, Horby carriages. COL 10/20
62 A vintage cricket bat, share certificates, morris dancer bells etc. MISC 10/20
63 Books: Aircraft Interest (2) BOOK 10/30
64 Plastic model kits, various ships by Airfix, Revell and others (2). COoL 10/30
65 Oriental ceramics including flask vases, tea bowls etc. CER 10/20
66 Plastic model kits Airfix, Frog & others. (2). COoL 10/30
67 A shield shaped skeleton toilet mirror. MISC 20/30
68 A quantity of ceramic figures including Goebel, Staffordshire, 19th century teracotta. CER 20/40
69 Books: Various Railway interest (3). BOOK 20/40
70 A Wade tortoise ashtray, Crown ducal 1930's tankard etc. CER 10/20
71 An opague blue glass vase having moulded swimming fish design A/F. CER 20/30
72 A dessert canteen, missing one knife, in mahogany fitted case, c. 1900. SIL 20/40
73 A mantel clock in banded mahogany case, french movement ¢.1920, another mantle clock (2). MISC 30/50
74 A pair of 19th century glass decanters A/F. CER 10/30
75 Plastic model kits, various unopened kits by Contrail. CoL 10/30
76 Books: Maritime and Naval interest including Nautical Almanacs. BOOK 10/20
77 A quantity of postcards (4). COL 10/20
78 Oriental lacquer ware and Cloissone enamel, Persian decorated bowl. MISC 10/20
79 Various games etc. (3) CoL 10/20
80 Two pairs of 1970's Gents slip on shoes, new and boxed, Loake and David Scott. TEXT 10/20
81 A silver plated Tazza, plated serving dish etc. SIL 10/30
82 Two part tea sets by Taylor Kent & Colclough. CER 10/30
83 Plastic model kits, various by Matchbox. (2). COoL 20/40
84 Books: various Railway interest (2). BOOK 10/30
85 A Rooster teapot (a/f), a 1930's bowl (2). CER 10/30
86 Masons ginger jars, Worcester pin dish, Coalport etc. CER 20/40
87 A Fireman's helmet, two uniform caps. COL 20/40
88 Plastic model kits: Aurora space shuttle orion (no. 252), a Ragnarok orbital interceptor (no. 251) kits (2). COL 30/50
89 Plastic model kits: two Airfix Eagle transporter kits. COL 20/40
90 Plastic model kits: A Renewal skysweeper (552) kit, a Heller Char Somua S35 (793) kit (2). COoL 20/40
91 Plastic model kits : Airfix, British Coldstream Guard 1815 (c101s); Dimetroden (0305 - 6), and two COL 20/40

others (4)
92 Plastic model kits: Merit Lago Talbot Superkit (4624), Merit Alfa-Romeo Superkit (4601); three further COoL 10/30
car and bike kits (5).

93 29 volumes of the Encyclopedia Britannica unopened (3) BOOK 0/0

94 Various model making books and magazines. BOOK 0/0

95 A stoneware flagon, a quantity of misc. goods including CD's (4). MISC 0/0

96 Various made and part made model kits, toy science set etc (5). COL 0/0

97 A quantity of books (4) BOOK 0/0

98 Various watercolours and prints. PIC 10/20
929 Aeronautical interest books and magazines (4) BOOK 0/0
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100 A quantity of ceramics and glass (4). CER 0/0
101 A DAB radio/CD mini system by Panasonic. MISC 10/30
102 A quantity of glass and ceramics etc (4). CER 0/0
103 An oval wall mirror in mahogany frame. PIC 20/40
104 Elliot Ettwell: Bootham Bar, York, from exhibition square, watercolour 265mm x 170mm, Westgate, PIC 60/80
Warwick. View of the Lord Leycester Hospital and Chantry Chapel of St. James 265mm x 170mm, both
¢.1920 (2).
105 Happiness: framed coloured print c. 1810. PIC 10/30
106 A wool work picture, The Virgin Mary & Child in gothic niche. PIC 10/30
107 A Vienna style wall clock c. 1930. MISC 20/40
108 Harold Hurden, Rocky Cove, Watercolour, York Minster and Bootham Bar, print after F. Robson, PIC 10/30
unframed oil on board of circus at night (3).
109 Lilian Canning (1917 - 1936) open landscape with farmhouse, watercolour. PIC 10/30
110 Eileen P Dean (contemporary, Yorkshire) Moorland Cottage, watercolour. PIC 20/40
111 MA Knowles, charcoal and chalk, sketch of ruined church, four prints, an Edwardian portrait photograph. PIC 10/30
(6)
112 An Italian village view watercolour PIC 40/60
113 A modern gilt framed wall mirror. PIC 10/20
114 A coastal view watercolour, indistinctly signed F.E. Yates (?) PIC 20/30
115 A continental oil on canvas landscape with windmill. PIC 0/0
116 A harbour view, painting on canvas, signed Corsini PIC 20/30
117 Plastic model kits: various aircraft kits including Airfix (2). COL 10/30
118 A Pancheon. CER 10/20
119 Various railway interest books. BOOK 10/30
120 A quantity of cutlery, two wooden cutlery cases. SIL 10/30
121 A Zorki-4K range finder camera (Leica copy) with 2 lenses. COL 10/30
122 Plastic model kits, Die-cast models of steam engines, trams etc (2). COL 10/30
123 A miner's saftey lamp. COoL 10/20
124 A pair of binoculars, made by Zeiss Weizlar for Cymas 8 x 50 magnification in case. COL 10/30
125 Chess set - modern resin, Battle of Waterloo figures, with board, and new photograph album. MISC 0/0
126 A quantity of silver plate and metal ware (3) SIL 10/30
127 A quantity of plastic model aircraft kits (2). COL 0/0
128 A small glazed cabinet. MISC 0/0
129 A quantity of misc. goods. MISC 0/0
130 Various woodworkers chisels etc. MISC 0/0
131 Books: Nude photography etc. BOOK 0/0
132 A quantity of retro suitcases (6) MISC 0/0
133 Plastic aircraft model kits, Heller Merlin etc. COL 10/30
134 Swarovski and other crystal ornaments, ceramics etc. MISC 10/30
135 A violin. MISC 0/0
136 A Spring time saunter by Whiteley Turner, 1913 and 2 other books. BOOK 0/0
137 A quantity of tea wares, kitchenalia etc (2) CER 10/20
138 An oak smokers cabinet. CER 10/30
139 Plastic model aircraft kits, Soviet brands etc (4) COL 10/20
140 A quantity of misc. dressing table items, costume jewellery etc (3). MISC 0/0
141 A quantity of postcards (4) COL 10/20
142 A quantity of brassware. MISC 10/20
143 A quantity of books. (2) BOOK 0/0
144 Various linens textiles etc (5). TEXT 0/0
145 A leather suitcase and contents. MISC 0/0
145A | A quantity of ceramics including plates, saxon soup set etc (2). CER 10/20
146 Two Lladro figures, man with flask, girl with basket. CER 30/50
147 Two Coalport figures, Cleopatra Ltd edition, Eugenie 1st night at the opera. (2) CER 30/50
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148 A Coalport figure, Charlotte - a royal debut Itd edition, A royal Worcester figure, Moonlight and Roses Itd CER 30/50
edition (2)
149 A Royal Crown Derby Imari firecrest paperweight, a Royal Crown Derby Imari coal scuttle. (2) CER 30/50
150 A Beswick Pig model 832, a Beswick piglet model 833, a Royal Worcester wood warble, a Beswick blue CER 20/40
tit (4).
151 A Royal Worcester young farmer (3433) figure. CER 40/60
152 A Royal Worcester first dance (3629) figure. CER 20/30
153 A set of five large 19th century rummers having slab cut bowls. CER 30/50
154 Five 19th century trumpet bowl baulaster stem glasses, a near set having slab cut bowls and wheel CER 30/50
engraving. One a/f.
155 A pair of silver immed green glass salts, 5 various 19th century glasses (7). CER 10/20
156 A Herend basket 7371/A0OC CER 10/20
157 A crested ware Zeppelin having York city crest. CER 10/30
158 A Royal Crown Derby Imari tortoise paperweight, a Royal Crown Derby Imari pin dish (2). CER 30/50
159 A Royal Doulton Lizard HN2877. CER 20/40
160 A Waterford crystal decanter. CER 20/40
160A | A glass perfume bottle having black glass stopper (a/f); a glass bird SIL 10/30
161 A Beswick shire horse in brown, a Beswick Hereford cow (a/f). (2) CER 20/40
162 A Beswick Pheasant on pottery base, 1774. CER 40/60
163 A Cristaux St. Louis gilt mounted art glass perfume bottle (a/f) CER 0/0
164 A bust of Shakespeare, in Bisque, by W.H. Goss. CER 10/30
165 A Mameluke style sword having engraved curved single edged blade iron guard and knuckle bow, MIL 50/80
possibly early 19th cent. a/f, lacking scabbard. 38 overall.
166 An Indo Persian silver inlaid iron battle axe. 30 overall. MIL 40/60
167 An Indo Persian iron battle axe. MIL 10/30
168 A boar lance by Manton & Co. Calcutta, having bamboo shaft, iron head and lead balance weight - this MIL 40/60
marked HMPH, 70 overall.
169 A spear/lance, having hardwood shaft and damascened blade. MIL 40/60
170 A French Chassepot bayonet dated 1870 with matching scabbard. MIL 10/30
171 Two French Gras bayonets ¢.1877, one lacking scabbard. MIL 20/40
172 Two short stabbing pears, probably South African, having long wrought blades, and bronze wire bound MIL 30/50
shafts. One A/f (tip broken) c.34 long overall.
173 Three spears having long wrought iron tips, believed African c. 64 long. MIL 40/60
174 Two spears having long wrought iron tips, believed African. C. 64 long. MIL 30/50
175 A short spear having double edged damascened wavy edged Kris blade, and hardwood shaft, Malay. MIL 20/40
47 long.
176 A partisan. 89 long. MIL 30/50
177 Decorative Kukri knives, a Jambiya, a modern Bowie knife. (4) MIL 10/30
178 A quantity of various buttons and badges, a 1939 - 1945 defence medal etc. MIL 10/30
179 A trench type wristwatch, having screw down case back, unsigned, a/f. MIL 20/40
180 A quantity of various photographs, 1st world war, military subjects including Bradford pals interest. MIL 10/30
180A | The Christian's Complete Family Bible, printed by Nuttall, Fisher & Dixon, Liverpool 1808, leather SIL 0/0
binding a/f
181 An autograph book, a Visitor book from the Talbot Guest House York, both theatrical interest ¢.1920. CoL 20/40
181A | London & North Western Railway Company - List of Towns and Places... published 1882, Yorkshire SIL 0/0
interest; four textiles industry interest books 1870s - 1910s; two handwritten accounts books 1842 &
1853
182 The Best of Morecambe and Wise, 1974, signed best wishes Eric Morecambe. COL 0/0
183 A large modern gilt framed rectangular wall mirror. PIC 30/50
184 A set of 12 game/hunting interest prints. PIC 20/30
185 Charles Crombie, A charcoal chalk and ink caricature portrait of an injured British soldier c. 1916. PIC 50/80
186 A framed sampler dated 1848. TEXT 30/50
187 A floral still life oil on canvas, signed Du Maurier. PIC 10/30
188 George Henry Garraway, church interior oil on canvas a/f. PIC 10/30
189 A floral still life, framed print, two further prints (3). PIC 10/30
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190 T. Glendinning: landscape - Dales farm and hills, ink pastel and charcoal, Wakefield City Art Gallery PIC 30/50
exhibition label verso.
191 A.E. Black: Stanwix April, South View, pencil drawing, signed and dated 1940. PIC 20/40
192 Janet Rawlins: Cockerel painting on board, signed in pencil. PIC 40/60
193 Robert Forrester: Marshalling yard, watercolour, label verse. PIC 20/40
194 Robert Rule: Rockbound Coast, watercolour, exhibition label verso. PIC 10/30
195 The south east view of Halifax, 18th cent. print after Williams, two further 18th century prints, Windsor PIC 20/40
and Carlisle (3).
196 A view of Halifax from the south ease, print after Horner, published by N. Whitey, Halifax 1822. PIC 20/40
197 W. Fleming, Castle Gate, watercolour. PIC 30/50
198 A pair of photograph engravings, Fred c.1930, and oriental print (3). PIC 10/30
199 A quantity of various ceramics including Beswick figures a/f etc (3). CER 10/20
200 A small leather suitcase. MISC 10/20
201 A Victorian warming pan, a copper kettle, a brass and iron ladle. (3) MISC 10/30
202 A quantity of various plastic model ship kits. COL 10/30
203 A quantity of misc. including artists paints, jam pan etc. MISC 0/0
204 A quantity of misc. including wall mirrors, books etc (2). MISC 0/0
205 Two sets of bowls. MISC 0/0
206 Cameras, 78RPM records, folding occasional table etc. MISC 0/0
207 A quantity of misc. ceramics including tea ware, Arthur Wood etc (3). CER 0/0
208 A quantity of glassware (3) CER 0/0
209 A quantity of misc. ceramics, glassware and ornamental etc (5). MISC 0/0
210 A quilt. TEXT 10/30
211 A quantity of ceramics etc (3). MISC 0/0
212 The British Baker magazines 1920's scrapbooks, 1960's, 1970's slides etc. (2) MISC 10/15
213 A quantity of Japanese Samurai type ceramics, a Noritake vase. CER 10/30
214 A Leeds ware classical cream ware blind jack tankard, a wedgwood basket, a Dutch art pottery dish. CER 10/30
215 Emma Bridgwater : 6 Rare Breeds National Trust Plates -Gloucester Old Spot (2), Welsummer (1) CER 30/50
Herdwick (3).
216 A Royal Copenhagen Crystal glass bobbin turned style table lamp having black shade. CER 30/50
217 Royal Doulton character jugs, four: Gaoler D6570 (a/f); Mine Host D6468; Francis Drake D6115; Sairey CER 40/50
Gamp D5451 (4).
218 Various postcards (5). COoL 10/20
219 A Japanese part teaset c1900. CER 10/30
220 Various mounted safe plates & lock escutcheons, microscope etc. MISC 10/30
221 Royal Doulton seriesware plates, a seriesware jug, matchstriker etc (11). CER 20/40
222 Royal Doulton character jugs, four: Robin Hood D6527 (a/f); Robinson Crusoe D6532; Catherine CER 40/50
Howard D6645; The Falconer D6533 (4).
223 Various oriental ceramics, Dr Who 1960's mug, 19th century vase. CER 10/20
224 A Wedgwood 1930's bachelors teaset, Susie Cooper, Shelley. CER 10/30
225 A quantity of Wedgwood jasperware including vases, Christmas plates etc. CER 10/20
226 A quantity of books (5). BOOK 10/30
227 A Wedgwood Ferrar jug; Devon lustre pot etc. CER 10/20
228 Ceramics including six 19th century ironstone Imari dishes, two Adams Titan ware lustre plates etc. (2). CER 10/30
229 Oak biscuit barrel with silver plated mounts. SIL 10/30
230 Two art glass paperweights having moulded decoration signed Jonassen Sweden, elephant and panda. CER 20/40
231 A pair of grain measures, Chinese, having carved decoration; an oriental hardwood bowl on stand (3). MISC 30/40
232 Glassware including decanters. CER 10/30
233 Royal Doulton figures four: Montgomery D6202; Anne Boleyn D6644; The Fireman D6697 (seconds); CER 40/50
mark Twain D6654 (seconds) (4).
234 John Lennon death newspapers 10/12/1980; trench art lighter; folding camera etc. MISC 10/30
235 A 19th century ceramic sherry barrel; Italian ceramic peacock lamp base; cheese dish and cover etc (2). CER 10/30
236 Various art pottery etc. CER 10/20
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237 Royal Doulton character jugs and collectors guide: Catherine of Aragon D6643; Bacchus D6499; CER 45/50
Lumberjack D6610; Merlin D6529 etc (6).
238 A quantity of silver plated & other metalwares. SIL 10/20
239 A novelty tray holder as a Turkish waiter, mid 20th century. MISC 10/20
240 Chinese ceramics including flask vase, ginger jars, chinoiserie pearlware plate. CER 10/20
241 A Carltonware toast rack, Murano glass clown etc. CER 10/20
242 A lemonade set c1950; two stem vases. CER 10/20
243 Royal Doulton character jugs four: Gone Away D6531; Anne of Cleeves D6653; Jane Seymour D6646; CER 40/50
D'Artagnan D6691 (4).
244 Two majolica acanthus leaf tazzas, seven similar plates & stands, 19th century. CER 20/30
245 Various ceramics, glassware, oil lamps etc (2). CER 0/0
246 A quantity of camera equipment. MISC 0/0
247 A quantity of miscellaneous goods including cutlery etc (5). MISC 0/0
248 A quantity of plastic model ships (5). MISC 0/0
249 A quantity of metalwares. MISC 0/0
250 A quantity of jigsaw puzzles (3). MISC 0/0
251 A Honrby Thomas the Tank Engine train set and various miscellaneous goods. MISC 0/0
252 Teawares and ceramics including Royal Worcester (2). CER 0/0
253 Toys, games and children's books (2) CoL 10/30
254 Royal Albert Old Country Roses tableware including cake stand and plates etc. CER 30/50
255 3 compact cameras: a Canon demi, a Rollei B35 and a Rollei XF35. COL 20/40
256 Various ephemera, vintage Christmas decorations, artist's materials etc (2). MISC 10/30
257 Collectable Soviet cameras: a Zenit 3M early SLR 35mm camera & Jupiter lenses; a Kiev range finder COoL 30/50
camera; etc.
258 Various collectable dolls and doll's clothing/bedding (2). COL 10/30
259 Mid 20th century photos and photograph albums; postcards. MISC 0/0
260 Collectable Zeiss cameras: a Zeiss Contaflex; a Zeiss Contessa; a Zeiss |koblitz flash unit (3). COoL 20/40
261 Three Merrythought teddy bears - modern. COL 10/30
262 Glassware including decanter; ceramics including Poole; various cutlery (3). CER 10/30
263 Various modern SLR cameras including Minolta, Pentax & Canon. COoL 10/30
264 A quantity of ceramics including Japanese teaware, Wedgwood (3). CER 10/20
265 An Edwardian oak stationery box. CER 30/50
266 A Staffordshire figure, Austrian cold painted duck box, etc. CER 10/30
267 Two ship model kits, ship in bottle kits, a wooden ship model (5). MISC 10/30
268 A New Hall part dinner service, 1930's. CER 10/20
269 A quantity of collectors plates including Minton (2). CER 10/20
270 Glassware including Caithness paperweights, Wedgwood glass etc. CER 10/30
271 Cameras including 35 mm SLRs, Zenith etc. COL 10/20
272 Ercol and G-Plan furniture brochures, Ercol furniture tags, early 1970's. COL 10/20
273 A quantity of postcards (6). COoL 10/30
274 Ceramics including Goebel Kingfisher lamp base (a/f), figurines, glassware and souvenir ware. CER 10/30
275 Vintage packaging including Cadbury's chocolate boxes, biscuit tins etc (3). CoL 20/40
276 A Dean's teddy bear, modern. COoL 10/30
277 A pair of binoculars. MISC 10/20
278 An art glass paper weight, Mats Jonasson, Sweden, in box with certificate. CER 10/30
279 Five glass lampshades. CER 10/30
280 Plastic models, stand etc. MISC 0/0
281 A folio of pencil sketches, paintings; leather folio case; suitcase of sketches on paper etc (3). PIC 30/50
282 A mahogany letter box c1900. FURN 40/60
283 A large Victorian copper pan having 'W' surmounted by a coronet embossed on side. MISC 20/40
284 A copper coal bucket c1900. MISC 30/50
285 A brass companion set comprising poker, tongs, shovel, pair of fire dogs; a further poker (6). MISC 30/50
286 Four sets of Plaskit and Plaskit curtains, matching pelmets; curtain rails. TEXT 100/150
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287 Eight modern brass curtain tie backs. MISC 10/20
287A | A set of modern brass wall lights CER 10/30
288 A silver mounted cane, shooting stick etc. MISC 10/30
289 Two portabe DVD players, Kodak digital photo frame etc. (5). MISC 0/0
290 A quantity of CDs, DVDs etc (3). MISC 0/0
291 A quantity of modern soft toys (5). MISC 0/0
292 A quantity of plastic ship model kits. MISC 10/30
293 Various ceramics etc (3). MISC 0/0
294 Various Super 8 movies etc. MISC 0/0
295 Four modern teddy bears. COL 10/20
296 Two leather collar boxes, and a folding cake stand. COL 10/20
297 Various fossils, geological specimens etc; a globe on stand (a/f). COoL 10/30
298 Ceramics including Royal Albert Old Country Roses, Carltonware etc. CER 10/30
299 A gaudy Welsh part tea set etc. CER 10/30
300 A silver plated waiter, silver plated tray with bread board inset and a pair of silver plated knife rests (4) SIL 10/30
301 Eight pewter shoe pine cushions circa 1900 TEXT 10/20
302 A Violin COL 10/20
303 A majolica match striker (slight a/f) CER 10/30
304 A Continental glass tankard with hinged pewter lid, 19th cen CER 10/20
305 Wrought metal candlesticks, abacus etc CER 10/30
306 A qty of stair carpet grips circa 1930 MISC 10/20
307 A bargeware teapot (a/f), two pancheons (a/f), bookends etc CER 10/20
308 A copper two gallon measure, 19th cen pan lid, tea caddy etc MISC 10/30
309 A gty of majolica and blue & white ceramics, mainly 19th cen, most a/f CER 20/40
310 Five 19th cen match strikers, glass & ceramic CER 10/30
311 A French carriage clock (a/f) MISC 20/40
312 A French carriage clock (a/f) MISC 20/40
313 A leather carriage clock case (a/f) MISC 10/20
314 A Violin & two bows in a pine case (mounts marked Delaney) MISC 30/50
315 Various cameras & accessories incl Rollei SLR lens COoL 10/30
316 A Maling lustre ginger jar and a small Maling blue & white planter (2) CER 30/40
317 A Murano fish, Caithness glass vase etc CER 10/20
318 Various ceramic figures, Victorian & later, wash jug etc CER 10/30
319 A Paragon part tea set, Worcester Evesham, glassware etc (2) CER 10/30
320 Two Union jack flags, binoculars, clocks etc MISC 10/20
321 An Islamic ceramic jar having blue & white tin glaze decoration (a/f) CER 0/0
322 Two modern table lamps MISC 10/20
323 A large Islamic ceramic vase with blue & white tin glaze decoration (a/f) CER 0/0
324 A qty of books incl railways interest BOOK 0/0
325 Various textiles, sewing patterns etc (3) TEXT 0/0
326 Various retro cases etc MISC 0/0
327 A Military box, breadboards etc MISC 0/0
328 A qty of misc items incl books & pictures (3) MISC 0/0
329 Three shooting sticks by Mills Munitions, Birmingham MISC 10/30
330 A folio of prints etc PIC 10/30
331 A copper fish kettle, samovar, a copper chocolate pot (3) MISC 20/40
332 An Imari pattern part tea set, a Scandinavian retro part coffee set (a/f) MISC 10/20
333 A Doulton figure, Sairey Gamp, a 19th cen continental figure group (a/f) etc (4) CER 10/30
334 An unglazed game pot lid circa 1800; a delft tile, early 19th cen two handled mug, Staffs figure, some a/f CER 20/40
335 A qty of Royal Doulton Larchmont tableware (2) CER 20/40
336 An Arts & Crafts copper salver, signed HW (Hugh Wallis 1871-1943), and a copper plate (2) MISC 30/50
337 Two 19th cen ceramic bar barrels, gin & port (one as a lamp base) (2) CER 20/40
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338 Various cigarette cards, postcards etc (2) COL 10/30
339 A cloissone enamel plate and a 19th cen part dinner service CER 10/15
340 A qty of blue & white ceramics CER 10/15
341 :lfcopper samovar having applied silver cartouche bearing armorial and initials, early 19th cen, handle MISC 100/150
342 Various ceramics & glassware incl teaware (2) MISC 10/20
343 A Chinese ginger jar converted into a lamp base, believed early 19th cen CER 0/0
344 A figural ceramic table lamp base, continental (a/f) CER 20/40
345 Seven various lamp bases, wiring removed CER 10/30
346 A Copeland Spode part tea service, circa 1910 CER 20/40
347 Various modern Egyptian figures MISC 0/0
348 Five various wall mirrors PIC 10/20
349 A pair of lithographic prints, a Leeds interest photograph (3) PIC 10/20
350 A floral still life, oil on canvas and an oval floral still life on board (2) PIC 10/30
351 A brass framed toilet mirror PIC 10/15
352 A modern floral print PIC 0/0
353 Three modern oil on board paintings of Paris scenes PIC 10/30
354 Three Japanese woodblock prints, circa 1900 PIC 40/60
355 Nine various 19th cen prints PIC 10/30
356 Two 1930's oak cased wall clocks MISC 20/30
357 An oval wall mirror PIC 5/10
358 Misc items incl mandolin (a/f) books, metalwares, glass, ceramics etc (3) MISC 0/0
359 Various modern teddy bears COL 0/0
360 Tools etc MISC 0/0
361 A modern miniature longcase clock MISC 0/0
362 A qty of books incl railway interest (2) BOOK 0/0
363 A qty of glassware (3) CER 0/0
364 A qty of books BOOK 0/0
365 A helmet coal scuttle, an earthenware jar, various sticks, umbrellas etc MISC 0/0
366 Various ceramics incl Noritake, art pottery etc CER 10/30
367 Various cameras etc MISC 10/20
368 Treen, wooden items, mounted tooth etc MISC 10/30
369 A Waterford crystal glass, 19th cen rummers etc CER 10/30
370 A gty of old postage stamp catalogues COL 80/120
371 The Birds of the British Isles by David Armitage Bannerman, 1st Edition pub by Oliver and Boyd 1953, BOOK 100/150
complete set of 12 volumes, gilt on green cloth, very good condition, no d/w
372 Various metalwares, ephemera etc (2) MISC 10/20
373 Silver plated ware, cutlery etc (2) SIL 10/30
374 A Spode part tea set, various ceramics, glassware etc (2) CER 10/30
375 Various Dinky cars etc, all playworn COL 20/40
376 A wooden pull along mule toy circa 1940 COL 10/20
377 Two British military electric gagues circa 1940 and a thermometer MIL 10/20
378 A T.G. Green Cornish ware rolling pin CER 10/20
379 Glassware incl a pair of Continental gilded vases CER 10/30
380 A Lladro dragon vase and a Nao figure of a girl with a goose (2) CER 30/50
381 Two jam pans; postal scale (a/f), kettle etc (2) MISC 10/30
382 An oak cutlery box, an oak box, Omega watch box, cloissone jar etc MISC 10/30
383 Various ceramics incl majolica jug (a/f); Staffs spaniel (2) CER 10/30
384 A light Teddy Bear coat TEXT 10/30
385 A ladies vintage fur jacket TEXT 10/30
386 A ladies short vintage fur jacket, two hat boxes TEXT 20/40
387 A ladies 1940's wool coat, handbag, hats etc TEXT 20/40
388 A bowler hat an opera hat (2) TEXT 10/30
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389 Two ladies vintage fur coats-: a mink coloured musquash and another (2) TEXT 30/50
390 Two ladies vintage fur coats and a vintage Astrakan coat (3) TEXT 30/50
391 A Chinese silk jacket and two ladies dresses TEXT 10/15
392 Six various watercolours and prints PIC 10/30
393 A woolwork tapestry on pole PIC 10/20
394 An Art Nouveau profile portrait on glass, a watercolour and a tinted photograph (3) PIC 10/20
395 A modern oak framed wall mirror PIC 0/0
396 A qty of pictures and prints PIC 10/20
397 Various pictures, prints and a wall mirror PIC 10/20
398 A modern sewing machine in case MISC 10/20
399 A tiled tray MISC 0/0
400 A Michael Carlo limited edition print, a modern watercolour and a print (3) PIC 10/30
401 An electrolier (a/f) MISC 20/40
402 An electrolier (a/f) MISC 20/40
403 A long single draw telescope in pine case by W & S Jones, no30 Lower Holborn, late 18th cen COL 150/250
404 A pair of WWI medals - War medal and Victory medal to Pte W.Shores, West Yorks Regt and a services MIL 30/50
rendered badge
405 An RAF WW?2 side cap, training Flying Helmet (similar to C type), service & release books (RAF & MIL 40/60
WAAF) dog tags etc
406 A leather flying helmet circa 1920, half lined, possibly RFC issue MIL 30/50
407 Various British & British Indian Army badges, shoulder titles, buttons etc MIL 20/40
408 Third Reich period badges, medals & coins MIL 10/30
409 A WW!I wmr relic British steel helmet, a West Riding regt leather frame ¢1918, a 42nd East Lancs div MIL 20/40
officers serevice book, February 1918
410 An iron plaque with cast relief portrait of Nelson ¢1810, two sided French relief plaque signed G.Dupre COoL 30/50
€1910, a French Pill box
411 A treen life belt - SS Rohilla Glasgow, wrecked at Whitby Oct 30th 1914 COL 10/30
412 Three postcasr albums and contents COoL 20/40
413 A Victorian cased ladies travelling manicure / writing set, contents a/f COL 20/40
414 A Staunton pattern turned and carved boxwood chess set and a miniature chess set CoL 10/30
415 Five metal train/tram model kits and five metal car model kits COoL 30/50
416 A ladies umbrella, Paragon by S. Fox & Co Ltd, having ivory handle carved as a dogs head, fabric and COL 50/80
tip a/f
417 Two silver Masonic medals CoL 30/50
418 A gty of Masonic medals, masonic apron, masonic powder compact etc COL 50/80
419 A pair of opera glasses in brass & mop by Audemair Paris and a pair of opera glasses in blue bakelite COL 20/40
by Kershaw (2)
420 A pair of bone handled boot pulls COL 10/20
421 A Heubach black baby doll, head no 399.14/0 COL 30/50
422 A Waltershausen doll, head no 1916 6 COoL 40/60
423 An Armand Marseille baby doll, head no 371 / ok COL 30/50
424 A German doll, head no 121, R3/0 A, wig a/f, 3 further bisque head dolls all a/f CoL 30/50
425 An Armand Marseille doll, head no 370 2 DEP with leather cloth body and plaster covered wood arms & COoL 250/300
legs, a further Armand Marseille doll, head 246 / 1, 390, 2/0x, a/f and two further German bisque head
dolls (a/f)
426 A Royal Doulton figure, The Potter, HN1493 CER 150/200
427 A Beswick red setter and a Beswick pair of geese (2) CER 20/40
428 A Wedgwood Ravilious 1937 Geo VI coronation tankard CER 200/300
429 A Goebel figure, Pinkie CER 10/15
430 Three Royal Doulton figures, Top o the Hill HN1849; Lilly HN1798; Make Believe HN2224 CER 30/50
430A | 15 modern enamel & other pill boxes SIL 10/30
431 Four Royal Doulton figures, Marie HN1370; Sairey Gamp HN533, Dog with Plate HN1158, Dog CER 30/50
Yawning HN1099 (a/f)
432 A pair of Staffordshire sleeping greyhound figures ¢ 1810 CER 40/60
433 A Royal Worcester blush ivory plate and another plate CER 20/40
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434 A ceramic whistle as a tea pot, early 19th cen (a/f) CER 0/0
435 An octagonal faience plate, signed to reverse CER 10/15
436 Two Goebel figures, a boy and girl CER 20/40
437 A Royal Copenhagen mermaid figure number 1212 CER 30/40
438 Royal Crown Derby Imari : an 8 1/2 plate, a pill box (both modern), a coffee cup & saucer (c 1900) (4) CER 40/60
439 Various early 19th cen tea bowls, coffee cans & saucers CER 40/60
440 A set of six pearlware side plates c 1800, a Caughley teapot c1790 a/f, various teabowls incl Caughley CER 30/50
441 A Chinese polychrome lobed dish and a Chinese tea bowl (2) CER 0/0
442 Two 18th cen delft tiles CER 10/30
443 A collectors plate, decorated as a watch dial by Timney - Fowler London; an art glass perfume bottle, CER 30/50
ayrum design by Okra
444 A pair of ruby glass lustres CER 300/400
445 An early 19th cent decanter having engraved label brandy, slight a/f CER 30/50
446 A 19th cent whisky decanter modelled as a flagon, and engraved Irish, slight a/f CER 20/40
447 A set of four Victorian glass tankards CER 30/50
448 Four 19th cent glasses: a trumpet glass, wheel engraved; three baulaster stem glasses (4) CER 10/30
449 A green glass dump CER 30/50
450 Six ten shilling notes, Fforde; three various £1 notes. COL 10/30
451 Various Bank of England and Bank of Scotland £1 notes. COoL 10/30
452 A gty of pre 1947 silver coins COoL 20/40
453 A qty of coins COL 10/20
454 A qty of coins and banknotes COL 10/30
455 A qty of coins COL 10/20
456 Various pens incl. Parker fountain pens COL 10/30
457 A Clarice ClIiff Bizarre conical sugar sifter, a/f CER 0/0
458 Various padlocks, keys, pen knives etc COoL 10/20
459 A Pentax K-X digital SLR camera, in box, with two lenses - 18-55mm and 55-300mm COL 40/60
460 Two Sny Form trolls COL 10/30
461 Ten Pink Floyd vinyl albums and a Pink Floyd lyric book COL 20/40
462 A gty of modern quartz pocket watches COoL 10/30
463 Various fans, spectacles, pocket knives etc COL 20/40
464 A Royal Worcester Pot, Wade whimseys, bisque doll etc CER 20/40
465 Trade cards, 1960's pop group post cards etc incl Beatles interest COL 10/30
466 RAF WWII aircraft postcards, other aircraft postcards etc, approx 25 MIL 10/30
467 A Guy lorry Indian bonnet mascot CoL 10/20
468 A campaign knife & fork, 19th cen treen and a compass fob COoL 20/40
469 Various lighters, watches, vesta cases etc COL 10/30
470 A silver tea set comprising teapot, cream jug, sugar basin, Birmingham 1947 SIL 250/350
471 A pair of Adam style silver candlesticks, London 1898 SIL 250/350
472 A silver waiter, having moulded edge on scroll feet, Sheffield 1919 SIL 100/150
473 A pair of silver goblets, London 1979 SIL 80/120
474 A silver water jug, Birmingham 1945 SIL 80/100
475 A silver condiment set, comp mustard, salt (missing liner), pepper, Birmingham 1945 &46 and a silver SIL 60/80
butter dish, Birmingham 1945 (4)
476 A silver sauce boat, Sheffield 1937 and a silver cream jug Birmingham 1961 (2) SIL 40/60
477 A silver dish, 3 silver napkin rings, silver thimble, silver butter dish stand, modern silver box, two scoops, SIL 50/80
two spoons, three knives/slices (14)
478 A silver straining spoon and a silver handled cork screw (2) SIL 20/40
479 A miniature four piece tea set, marked 925, associated tray, marked 925 and a miniature table cigar SIL 40/60
lighter lamp, marked 925 (6)
480 A silver condiment pot marked 925, a pair of salts marked 800, two pin trays, one marked 925 one SIL 50/80
marked 917, two salt spoons (7)
481 A continental white metal waiter having moulded and chased decoration, marked 800 SIL 60/80
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482 A Geo lll silver bright cut feather edge tablespoon by John Shea, London 1775 and one other, London SIL 60/80
1773 (2)
483 A pair of Geo Il silver Hanoverian pattern dessert spoons, each engraved with contemporary SIL 70/90
monogram, London 1729 and a Geo Il old English tablespoon
484 A silver vase, Birmingham 1918, a silver butter knife in case, London 1892, two silver sugar tongs and a SIL 80/100
silver bottle top (5)
485 A Continental white metal cup, marked 800 SIL 20/40
486 A silver stand, Birmingham 1945 SIL 30/50
487 Silver fruit knives, pocket watch movements etc SIL 30/50
488 Two silver cigarette cases, a silver vesta case, (all a/f) SIL 40/60
489 Two silver vases SIL 30/50
490 A silver mustard pot, cutlery etc SIL 20/40
491 Two silver propelling pencils, an Old Sheffield Plate chamber stick etc SIL 30/50
492 A crocodile leather & silver plated hip flask SIL 10/20
493 Three silver tablespoons SIL 30/50
494 A qty of silver cutlery, a pair of silver plated grape scissors etc SIL 30/50
495 A silver fruit knife, a silver ingot, bookmarks, pill box etc SIL 30/50
496 Two silver pepper pots, a silver napkin ring, silver miniature vesta case (4) SIL 40/60
497 Five silver fobs incl Leeds Camera Club 1905 Exhibition; a York swimming medal (6) SIL 40/60
498 Five silver teaspoons, an Old Sheffield plate tankard, a 19th cen pewter pepper pot SIL 20/30
499 A silver collar, two silver salt spoons and a silver handled pickle fork SIL 20/40
500 A gty of costume jewellery SIL 10/20
500A | A gty of costume jewellery SIL 10/20
501 A white metal ID bracelet marked 925 Italy and a silver bangle (2) SIL 30/50
501A | A qty of costume jewellery SIL 0/0
502 A white metal lizzard brooch set with clear, green & red paste stones, marked 800 SIL 30/50
503 A coral necklace, Victorian black carved beads & brooches, an inlaid black stone cross etc SIL 30/50
504 Costume jewellery incl Murano beads etc SIL 20/40
504A | Costume jewellery, watches etc SIL 10/20
505 A qty of costume jewellery, vintage perfumes, compacts etc SIL 10/20
506 A gty of watches SIL 10/20
506A | A qty of costume jewellery, powder compacts, watches etc SIL 50/80
507 A ladies Tudor wristwatch 9ct gold case on 9ct gold bracelet SIL 70/100
508 A Kered gents 9ct gold cushion cased wristwatch SIL 60/80
509 An 18ct gold cased fusee movement pocket watch, George Russell, Huddersfield maker. SIL 400/600
510 A 9ct gold cased ladies wristwatch SIL 20/40
511 A 9ct gold cased ladies Clogau Gold cased modern wristwatch on leather strap with certificate SIL 60/90
512 A 9ct gold bamboo style bangle; a similar silver bangle (2) SIL 80/120
513 A yellow metal bracelet marked .375 SIL 100/120
514 Four 9ct gold rings SIL 50/80
515 Three 9ct gold rings SIL 60/80
516 A Victorian 18ct gold mourning ring SIL 30/50
517 A 22ct gold wedding band SIL 30/50
518 A 9ct gold cased ladies wristwatch SIL 20/40
519 A 9ct gold framed swivel fob; a fob marked 10k; a based metal compass fob; etc SIL 30/50
520 An 18ct gold stone set ring SIL 30/50
521 A pair of 9ct gold gents cufflinks SIL 80/120
522 A silver necklace; white metal bangle; white metal stone set pendant; charm bracelet with sliver charms; SIL 50/80
silver leaf brooch; etc
523 A 9ct gold bracelet SIL 130/150
524 An 18ct gold chain; a 9ct gold chain; two cross pendants (4) SIL 150/200
525 A 9ct gold flat serpentine necklace SIL 70/100
526 A yellow metal tear drop shaped African pendant set with tanzanite, with certificate; a 9ct gold chain; a SIL 70/100
mesh choker necklace having applied enamel fox figure.
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527 Three pairs of 9ct gold clip on earings, two further pairs of earings SIL 30/50
528 A yellow metal bar brooch; a silver bar brooch; a 9ct gold brooch a/f; a tie pin a/f. SIL 50/80
529 Three gold stone set rings SIL 90/130
530 A 9ct gold ring set with purple stone SIL 30/40
531 A pair of 9ct gold cuff links, two pairs of base metal cuff links. SIL 50/80
532 Gold earings, gold chains etc SIL 40/60
533 A pearl necklace, a faux pearl necklace, Swarovski crystal jewellery etc SIL 30/50
534 A 9ct gold garnet ring SIL 30/50
535 A 9ct gold cluster ring SIL 40/60
536 A 9ct gold stone set wishbone ring SIL 30/40
537 A cameo ring & a silver signet ring (2) SIL 40/60
538 An opal & garnet silver cluster ring; a 9ct gold wishbone ring (2) SIL 50/70
539 A 9ct gold ring set with single amethyst SIL 30/40
540 A wishbone ring; a 9ct gold ring (2) SIL 50/80
541 An 18ct gold & platinum stone set ring; two 9ct gold rings SIL 50/80
542 A 9ct gold art nouveau pendant on a chain; two silver chains & another. SIL 30/50
543 Two modern silver pendants; two silver brooches; two silver chains SIL 40/60
544 A 22ct gold ring; a 9ct gold ring; a 9ct gold necklace; a bar brooch; a stone set locket; an enamelled egg SIL 100/150
pendant on 9ct belcher chain; an art nouveau pendant
600 A set of four Edwardian walnut salon chairs. FURN 20/30
601 A 19th century Windsor chair. FURN 30/40
602 A 19th century kitchen armchair. FURN 40/60
603 An Edwardian inlaid salon armchair. FURN 30/40
604 A smokers bow armchair. FURN 30/40
605 A set of four 1930's oak dining chairs. FURN 20/30
606 A Victorian mahogany framed ottoman. FURN 30/40
607 A blue leather seat. FURN 10/15
608 A purple upholstered low armchair. FURN 30/40
609 A painted stick back chair. FURN 100/120
610 A modern oak dining chair. FURN 0/0
611 A modern X back oak dining chair. FURN 0/0
612 A modern oak dining chair. FURN 0/0
613 A Victorian upholstered mahogany nursing chair. FURN 30/40
614 A set of four Queen Anne style dining chairs (a/f). FURN 10/15
615 An Edwardian mahogany armchair together with a Victorian balloon back chair and a reproduction open FURN 30/40
armchair (3).
616 A 19th century Windsor chair together with an Edwardian salon armchair (a/f). FURN 30/40
617 An Edwardian light oak hanging cabinet FURN 0/0
618 An upholstered French dining chair together with a Victorian giltwood nursing chair (2). FURN 30/40
619 A late Victorian rosewood piano stool with needlework seat. FURN 20/30
620 A serpentine giltwood and painted upholstered stool. FURN 30/40
621 A pair of Victorian oak hall chairs (a/f). FURN 30/40
622 A Victorian carved oak hall chair. FURN 20/30
623 A pair of Victorian mahogany bolt balloon back chairs (a/f). FURN 10/20
624 A 1930's oak Queen Anne style armchair. FURN 10/20
625 A pair of blue upholstered armchairs. FURN 20/30
626 A Victorian ebonised high back nursing chair. FURN 30/40
627 A bamboo settee. FURN 10/20
628 An Edwardian oak Arts & Crafts style open armchair. FURN 20/30
629 A tall 19th century rectangular seat stool. FURN 10/20
630 A blonde Ercol dining chair and an Edwardian nursing chair. FURN 20/30
631 A tall stool with turned legs and a bentwood seat together with a provincial George Il chair (a/f) (2). FURN 10/20
632 A white painted camel armchair. FURN 20/30
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633 A provincial George Il dining chair and another (2). FURN 20/30
634 A pair of Regency mahogany dining chairs and a Chippendale style dining chair (3). FURN 20/30
635 An Edwardian upholstered armchair. FURN 30/40
636 A pair of brown upholstered wingback chairs. FURN 20/30
637 A brown upholstered nursing chair. FURN 0/0
638 A brown leather swivel chair with matching footstool. FURN 60/80
639 A large blue Chinese carpet with floral centre. TEXT 60/80
640 A light coloured Ercol bureau. FURN 60/80
641 A light coloured Ercol 3 door sideboard. FURN 60/80
642 A light coloured Ercol set of narrow hanging shelves. FURN 20/30
643 A light coloured Ercol nest of five occasional tables. FURN 150/200
644 A light coloured Ercol sideboard with 3 central drawers (one knob aff). FURN 60/80
645 A light coloured Ercol set of 3 shelves/trolley. FURN 40/60
646 A light coloured Ercol drop leaf table and 3 chairs (4). FURN 60/80
647 A mahogany firescreen with 1847 sampler panel. FURN 20/30
648 A set of four dark Ercol dining chairs. FURN 10/15
649 A late Victorian ebonised duet piano stool with hinged seat. FURN 30/40
650 A modern oak framed wall mirror. FURN 0/0
651 A white painted chair, set of six reproduction chairs, set of four wicker chairs and two pairs of chairs (15). FURN 0/0
652 A giltwood settee with 4 front legs. FURN 100/150
653 A blue buttoned leather wingback chair, small repaired slit to arm. FURN 100/150
654 A wingback armchair on cabriole legs. FURN 30/40
655 An Ercol 'Golden Dawn' dining suite comprising draw leaf table, dresser and 4 ladderback chairs. (6). FURN 150/250
656 A 1930's oak framed armchair together with an upholstered stool (2). FURN 10/15
657 A modern oak framed wall mirror. FURN 0/0
658 A refectory table. FURN 500/600
659 A set of eight spindle back Windsor chairs with saddle seats and crinoline stretchers including a pair of FURN 700/800
armchairs.
660 A prayer mat. TEXT 10/20
661 A cream ground carpet with red border, stain. TEXT 10/20
662 Two runners. TEXT 10/20
663 A blue and cream Chinese rug. TEXT 40/60
664 A Victorian mahogany curtain pole. FURN 20/30
665 A reproduction concave mahogany corner cabinet. FURN 150/200
666 A 1930's carved oak settle. FURN 100/150
667 An Edwardian mahogany bureau bookcase. FURN 30/40
668 A mahogany bookcase on a later base. FURN 20/30
669 A tall pine cabinet. FURN 40/60
670 A corner cabinet with leaded glass doors. FURN 10/15
671 An Edwardian mahogany and inlaid wardrobe with matching dressing table (a/f), missing cornice. FURN 10/20
672 A late Victorian single wardrobe together with a dressing chest and a pair of bedroom chairs (4). FURN 30/50
673 An Edwardian oak corner wardrobe. FURN 40/60
674 A reproduction mahogany corner cupboard. FURN 10/20
675 An oak refectory table with lyre ends together with a matching set of four ladderback chairs and a FURN 40/60
sideboard (6).
676 A small panelled oak low cupboard. FURN 20/30
677 An oak telephone seat. FURN 10/20
678 A 1930's oak chest of drawers. FURN 20/30
679 A nest of 3 occasional tables. FURN 5/10
680 A reproduction wig stand together with a firescreen (2). FURN 10/20
681 A modern bureau. FURN 20/30
682 A 1930's oak low cabinet with leaded glass doors. FURN 80/100
683 A modern two drawer dresser with leaded glass doors. FURN 10/15
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684 A modern pine grand-daughter clock. FURN 60/80
685 A pair of carved mahogany plant stands and a bobbin turned table base (3). FURN 20/30
686 An Edwardian mahogany occasional table together with a late Victorian octagonal window table. (2). FURN 20/30
687 A 1930's oak occasional table and another (2). FURN 5/10
688 A 1930's barley twist oak gateleg table together with a pair of 1930's oak dining chairs (3). FURN 20/30
689 A Victorian mahogany chest of drawers. FURN 40/60
690 A Victorian pine clerks slope. FURN 10/15
691 An Edwardian brass newspaper rack. FURN 20/30
692 A reproduction mahogany low open bookcase with pair of lower doors. FURN 30/40
693 An Edwardian oak cabinet. FURN 40/60
694 A George Il mahogany demi-lune tea table (a/f). FURN 60/80
695 A carved oak court cupboard. FURN 80/120
696 A reproduction leather topped pedestal desk (a/f). FURN 60/80
697 A painted 19th century Indian cot. FURN 80/100
698 A brass bound oak jardinaire together with a circular needlework folding firescreen. (2). FURN 20/30
699 An oak dining suite comprising draw leaf table, sideboard and 4 chairs (6). FURN 20/30
700 A Victorian painted pine blanket box. FURN 20/30
701 A light oak chest of drawers, a 1930's oak cupboard and an Edwardian chest of drawers (3). FURN 10/20
702 Four various stools. FURN 5/10
703 A reproduction mahogany display cabinet. FURN 60/80
704 A pair of painted marble effect pedestals. FURN 40/60
705 A 19th century oak and mahogany banded 30 hour longcase clock. FURN 300/350
706 An oak bureau. FURN 10/20
707 A circular glass topped coffee table, walnut bedside cabinet and a teak magazine rack (3). FURN 20/30
708 A Victorian mahogany sideboard (a/f). FURN 20/30
709 A 1930's oak desk (a/f) together with a plywood blanket box (2). FURN 10/15
710 A stripped pine blanket box. FURN 20/30
711 A mahogany bed tray. FURN 5/10
712 A 1930's oak pull out dining table with two leaves. FURN 40/60
713 A small painted pine box. FURN 10/20
714 A late Victorian walnut octagonal window table. FURN 30/40
715 A mahogany bow fronted sideboard on cabriole legs. FURN 20/30
716 A Regency rosewood polescreen with printed panel. FURN 150/200
717 An Edwardian oval occasional table. FURN 20/30
718 A Regency mahogany bow fronted chest of drawers. FURN 100/200
719 A reproduction Canterbury. FURN 20/30
720 A kidney shaped marble topped etagere. FURN 100/120
721 A 1930's oak sideboard together with a mirror back. FURN 10/15
722 A dark Ercol sideboard. FURN 20/30
723 A yew occasional table. FURN 20/30
724 A 1960's china cabinet. FURN 5/10
725 A pine TV stand with lower cupboard and swivel top. FURN 10/20
726 A stripped pine toolbox. FURN 10/15
727 A Jones treadle sewing machine. FURN 10/20
728 A reproduction mahogany book trough. FURN 30/40
729 An oak side cabinet. FURN 20/30
730 A 1930's barley twist oak gateleg table. FURN 20/30
731 A modern two drawer dresser with leaded glass. FURN 5/10
732 An Edwardian oak double cake stand. FURN 20/30
733 A set of pitch pine open low bookshelves. FURN 10/15
734 A late Victorian marble topped washstand (a/f). FURN 10/15
735 A leather inset drop leaf occasional table. FURN 10/15
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736 An Edwardian mahogany cased gramaphone. FURN 20/30
737 A beige painted 19th century pine chest of drawers. FURN 60/80
738 A mahogany two door hanging cabinet. FURN 20/30
739 A circular marble topped gilt metal mounted occasional table. FURN 30/40
740 A Victorian mahogany low chest of drawers. FURN 40/60
741 An Edwardian mahogany purdonium. FURN 20/30
742 A mahogany tripod table. FURN 30/40
743 A green painted Victorian pine chest of drawers. FURN 40/60
744 A pair of marble topped gilt metal occasional tables. FURN 60/80
745 A Victorian oak tripod table. FURN 40/60
746 A white painted chest of drawers. FURN 10/20
747 A mahogany tripod table (a/f). FURN 60/80
748 An Edwardian mahogany tripod table. FURN 60/80
749 A Regency oak chest of drawers. FURN 100/150
750 A black chinoisserie lamp standard. FURN 10/20
751 Three china cabinets (a/f). FURN 20/30
752 Three oak gateleg tables. FURN 20/30
753 A 1930's oak sideboard. FURN 10/15
754 An Edwardian mahogany and inlaid sideboard. FURN 60/80
755 A mahogany tripod table. FURN 40/60
756 A mahogany tripod table. FURN 30/40
757 A pair of 1930's oak bureau bookcases (a/f). FURN 60/80
758 A mahogany bureau. FURN 10/15
759 A hardwood TV stand. FURN 5/10
760 A mahogany draw leaf table together with an oak draw leaf table (a/f (2). FURN 10/20
761 An oak gateleg table. FURN 20/30
762 An oak drop leaf table with rosette carved motif. FURN 30/40
763 A 1930's barley twist oak sideboard. FURN 20/30
764 A 1930's barley twist oak drop leaf table. FURN 40/60
765 A 19th century mahogany bow fronted chest of drawers. FURN 150/200
766 A Victorian walnut loo table with a shaped oval top (a/f). FURN 150/200
767 A low mahogany tripod table. FURN 30/40
768 A 1930's oak sewing box. FURN 10/15
769 An Edwardian mahogany and inlaid jardinaire stand. FURN 30/40
770 A converted Regency mahogany commode. FURN 40/60
771 An oak sewing box together with a bamboo occasional table (a/f) (2). FURN 5/10
772 A George Il oak hanging corner cupboard. FURN 60/80
773 A late Victorian walnut sideboard base (a/f). FURN 5/10
774 Two needlework firescreens. FURN 20/30
775 Three stools. FURN 10/20
776 A painted pine box commode. FURN 10/15
777 A 1930's barley twist oak trolley. FURN 5/10
778 Two 1930's oak bureaus (2). FURN 10/20
779 A 1930's oak hall wardrobe. FURN 20/30
780 A Vanson light oak two tier sewing box. FURN 10/20
781 A 1930's oak cupboard, an Edwardian dressing chest, missing back and a walnut dwarf wardrobe (3). FURN 10/15
782 A 1930's barley twist oak gateleg table. FURN 10/20
783 An oak dresser base with 3 geometric fronted drawers. FURN 150/200
784 An Edwardian piano stool, 3 occasional tables and a jardinaire stand (5). FURN 10/15
785 A mahogany bow fronted sideboard. FURN 150/200
786 A mahogany tripod table, lowered. FURN 30/50
787 A 19th century mahogany tea table with rectangular top. FURN 100/150
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788 An Edwardian mahogany and inlaid nest of 3 occasional tables. FURN 30/50
789 A brass stick stand with cast iron base. FURN 20/30
790 Two bandit machines. FURN 150/200
791 A walnut cabinet with needlework galleon door panel together with a bookcase top, missing doors. FURN 20/30
792 A mahogany china cabinet on cabriole legs (a/f). FURN 10/20
793 A 1930's oak hall bureau. FURN 10/15
794 An Edwardian oak cabinet top. FURN 10/20
795 An oak box. FURN 20/30
796 A Neatette 1930's oak kitchen cabinet (handle a/f). FURN 30/40
797 An Edwardian mahogany roll top desk. FURN 400/500
798 An Edwardian mahogany music chest on cabriole legs. FURN 40/60
799 A Victorian walnut harmonium. FURN 10/20
800 An Edwardian walnut chest of drawers. FURN 60/80
801 A late Victorian black painted side cabinet together with a black painted occasional table (2). FURN 20/30
802 A 19th century mahogany chest of drawers (a/f). FURN 10/20
803 An Edwardian mahogany plant stand, an Arts & Crafts oak footstool and an Edwardian side table (3). FURN 10/20
804 A 1930's mahogany bergere 3 piece suite. FURN 60/80
805 A Victorian oak low cupboard with panelled door. FURN 30/40
806 A tall Edwardian oak bookcase on cupboard base, missing cornice side. FURN 200/300
807 An Edwardian oak 3 tier buffet. FURN 150/200
808 A sewing box with transfers to top. FURN 10/15
809 A floral painted dome topped box. FURN 0/0
810 A long reproduction mahogany sideboard. FURN 40/60
811 An oak telephone seat. FURN 10/15
812 A 19th century stripped pine chest of drawers. FURN 30/40
813 A Victorian painted pine blanket box. FURN 20/30
814 An Edwardian mahogany dressing chest. FURN 10/15
815 An Edwardian mahogany oval jardinaire. FURN 30/40
816 A pair of G-Plan light oak chests, one with secretaire drawer. FURN 40/60
817 n Edwardian window table. FURN 10/20
818 An oak hanging corner cupboard. FURN 30/40
819 A late Victorian walnut and inlaid low cabinet. FURN 30/40
820 A pair of G-Plan light oak side cabinets. FURN 30/40
821 A Gunn 4 section bookcase. FURN 60/80
822 A modern low pine bookcase, missing shelf. FURN 0/0
823 An oak stool with brown leather seat. FURN 0/0
824 A late Victorian walnut kidney shaped writing table top on a mahogany base. FURN 20/30
825 A teak nest of 3 occasional tables together with a silk embroidered firescreen (2). FURN 5/10
826 A car trunk and another trunk (2). FURN 20/30
827 A carved mahogany lamp standard. FURN 20/30
828 An oak low bookcase with sliding glass doors. FURN 10/20
829 A Victorian mahogany double bed with padded headboard, only one side rail is veneered. FURN 200/300
830 Two 1930's carved oak bedside cabinets. FURN 150/200
831 A Victorian ebonised carved oak mirror back sideboard. FURN 200/250
832 Two small tripod tables, a plant stand and a stool (4). FURN 10/15
833 A Victorian painted pine blanket box. FURN 20/30
834 An Edwardian oak purdonium together with an occasional table (2) FURN 20/30
835 A hardwood dining table. FURN 0/0
836 A Regency mahogany bow fronted two door hanging corner cupboard with shell inlay. FURN 200/300
837 An oak tripod table with circular top. FURN 30/40
838 A 19th century oak tripod table with square top. FURN 20/30
839 A canvas covered trunk FURN 0/0
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840 A pair of Victorian walnut octagonal footstools. FURN 20/30
841 A drop leaf mahogany coffee table. FURN 10/20
842 A green painted plant pot stand. FURN 30/40
843 A late Victorian boardroom table. (a/f). FURN 40/60
844 A Victorian green painted metal trunk. FURN 10/20
845 A reproduction mahogany sofa style coffee table. FURN 30/40
846 A Victorian mahogany breakfast table (a/f). FURN 40/60
847 A modern pine rectangular coffee table. FURN 0/0
848 A circular burr walnut coffee table with pie crust edge. FURN 30/40
849 A Victorian mahogany oval loo table. FURN 100/150
850 A dome topped canvas trunk. FURN 10/15
851 An Art Deco chrome lamp standard. FURN 20/30
852 An oriental hardwood jardinaire stand, a lacquered oriental jardinaire stand and a ceramic garden stool FURN 40/50
(aff) (3).
853 A modern light oak blanket box. FURN 0/0
854 A mahogany bookcase (aff). FURN 40/60
855 An early 20th century ships cabinet (a/f). FURN 0/0
856 An old gearbox. FURN 0/0
857 An old work bench. FURN 0/0
858 A quantity of wire baskets. FURN 0/0
859 A quantity of tools etc (3). FURN 0/0
860 A small circular stone planter. FURN 0/0
861 Two stone mushrooms. FURN 200/300
862 A dolly tub and tools etc. FURN 0/0
863 A 19th century painted cupboard top. FURN 0/0
864 A 20th century upholstered armchair. FURN 0/0
865 A stereo, a shredder and a Dirt Devil (3). FURN 0/0
866 A modern pine dresser. FURN 20/30
867 A modern pine wardrobe. FURN 10/20
868 A white wardrobe top box. FURN 0/0
869 A Shefco painted kitchen cabinet. FURN 0/0
870 A Victorian painted pine chest a/f top drilled. FURN 0/0
871 A quantity of tools, picnic hamper, rods etc. FURN 0/0
872 A modern pine double bed frame. FURN 10/20
873 An oak drop leaf occasional table. FURN 0/0
874 Two cream bedside chests. FURN 0/0
875 A Whirlpool fridge freezer. FURN 0/0
876 A Panasonic flat screen TV (no remote). FURN 0/0
877 A pine computer cupboard. FURN 0/0
878 Two canteen tables. FURN 0/0
879 A barley twist occasional table and a book trough (2). FURN 0/0
880 A pine fire surround (chipped). FURN 0/0
881 Three modern pine racks. FURN 0/0
882 A set of tall reproduction mahogany open bookshelves. FURN 0/0
883 An Edwardian mahogany and inlaid double bed (lowered). FURN 0/0
884 A green painted safe with key. FURN 0/0
885 A modern cabinet. FURN 0/0
886 A Zanussi washing machine. FURN 0/0
887 A beige Electrolux low freezer. FURN 0/0
888 A small Hotpoint tumble dryer. FURN 0/0
889 An Indesit washing machine. FURN 0/0
890 A De Longhi de-humidifier. FURN 0/0
891 A Hotpoint tumble dryer. FURN 0/0
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892 A Fridgemaster fridge. FURN 0/0
893 An Edwardian beech stick back chair. FURN 0/0
894 A Goldring Lenco record player, Rogers Ravensbourne stereo and pair of speakers (4). FURN 0/0
895 A beige Hoover washer dryer. FURN 0/0
896 A silver HEC washing machine. FURN 0/0
897 A silver Beko fridge freezer and a microwave. FURN 0/0
898 A blue trunk. FURN 0/0
899 A quantity of stereo equipment. FURN 0/0
900 A painted Victorian cupboard, missing drawer. FURN 0/0
901 A petrol can, old car lamps etc. FURN 0/0
902 A four panel screen. FURN 0/0
903 A tall pine corner cupboard. FURN 20/30
904 A wicker bedroom suite including wardrobe, chest of drawers, mirror and headboard (4). FURN 40/50
905 A Victorian mangle. FURN 0/0
906 A twin tub washing machine. FURN 0/0
907 A de-humidifier etc. FURN 0/0
908 A conservatory 3 piece suite. FURN 0/0
909 A beige two seater sofa. FURN 0/0
910 A brown electric reclining chair. FURN 0/0
911 A modern table and flat pack chairs. FURN 0/0
912 A Singer electric sewing machine. FURN 0/0
913 A basket, tools etc. FURN 0/0
914 A tambour top childs desk and chair. FURN 0/0
915 A dolly tub. FURN 0/0
916 A quantity of records. FURN 0/0
917 A pine kitchen table, a drop leaf table and five chairs and another table. (8). FURN 0/0
918 A pine hanging shelf. FURN 0/0
919 A French style parquet topped dining table on cabriole legs. FURN 0/0
920 Two pine wall hanging cupboards. FURN 0/0
921 Four bedroom chairs, a trolley, firescreen, bag, plane and stool (9). FURN 0/0
922 A cream leather settee. FURN 0/0
923 Two 1960's chest of drawers. FURN 0/0
924 A pine kitchen table. FURN 0/0
925 A 1960's blanket box and a painted blanket box. FURN 0/0
926 Various tools , garden items etc. FURN 0/0
927 A cream leather 3 piece suite. FURN 0/0
928 An Electrolux vacuum cleaner. FURN 0/0
929 A modern brass easel. FURN 0/0
930 Eight oriental screen panels. FURN 20/30
931 A 19th century rosewood low fitted cabinet, missing gallery. FURN 200/300
932 A G-Plan light oak bedroom suite, comprising wardrobe, bedside cabinet, cupboard, dressing table and FURN 40/60
chair (5).
933 A mahogany chaise longue. FURN 200/300
934 A light oak wardrobe and matching chest of drawers 92). FURN 20/30
935 A painted George Il hanging corner cupboard. FURN 80/120
936 A set of six Victorian walnut balloon back salon chairs (one repaired). FURN 200/300
937 An Edwardian mahogany wine table. FURN 10/15
938 An Edwardian mahogany gateleg table. FURN 10/20
939 An Edwardian mahogany music chest. FURN 30/40
940 A Stag Minstrel cheval mirror. FURN 20/30
941 An oak corner cupboard , worm to back. FURN 10/20
942 An oak low corner cabinet. FURN 10/20
943 An oak and steel bound silver chest. FURN 60/80
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944 A George Il mahogany toilet mirror with fretwork crest. FURN 60/80
945 A modern pine hanging set of corner shelves. FURN 10/15
946 An Edwardian inlaid oval mahogany centre table. FURN 150/200
947 A 17th century oak four panel coffer , later hinges. FURN 150/250
948 A George Il mahogany secretaire bookcase (a/f). FURN 400/600
949 A 1930's reproduction walnut kneehole desk. FURN 250/300
950 An Edwardian mahogany sofa table. FURN 100/150
951 A Victorian mahogany framed settee. FURN 200/300
952 A large oak framed mirror with leaf and fruit moulded border. FURN 200/300
953 A 19th century oak hanging corner cupboard. FURN 60/80
954 A large panelled oak cupboard, with inlay, with later back, top, feet, cornice etc. FURN 300/400
955 A Victorian rosewood rising circular piano stool with needlework seat FURN 40/50
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